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
wet bar, fireplace. 1st and last month’s
rent. References required. $800.00 per
month. Utilities included. Call 533-3466
or 549-6040. 96,97

PENETANG - New 1 bedroom apt.,
$470 per month. First and last includes
heat, appliances and parking.
549-7451. 96,97

AVAILABLE immediately. 3 bedroom
house overlooking North West Basin,
630 Champlain Rd., Penetanguishene.
$550 month plus utilities. References
required. Kitchener 519-745-5337 or

apply in person this weekend only.
el Yor

2 bedroom apt., main floor, no pets.
$500 month plus hydro. Available Feb.
1. 526-6676. 96,97

LARGE bright 2 bedroom in apt. bldg.
Victoria Harbour. No pets, references.
$473 month plus utilities. 549-8251
after 4:30 p.m. 96-99

FOR RENT

1 - 2 Bedroom Apt.
1 - 1 Bedroom Apt.
1 - Bachelor Apt.
Available Nov. 15th
First and Last

Month's Rent Required,
References

Inquiries call:

526-0243

6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

R95 TFN

OFFICE SPACE
FOR LEASE
600 sq. ft.

2 BDRM. House, overlooking Bay in
Pentang, oil heating, $560. First and
last req. 361-1522. S95,96

DOWNTOWN PENETANG - New one
bedroom apt. Fridge and stove includ-
ed. $465. per month plus utilities.
549-7348. 9596

TWO BEDROOM apt. upper duplex in
Penetanguishene. Call after 6 p.m.
526-2376. 95-98

to 2700 sq. ft.
303 Midland Ave.

026-9671

T TFN

WATER FRONT HOME
BALM BEACH

4 Bedrooms
$650 per month

Call:
526-3951

(evenings) Res-102

ARTICLES FOR SALE 140

MOVING SALE

Fridge, stove, washer,
dryer, dishwasher, bed
chesterfield, 2 waterbeds
- 1 queen, 1 super single,
chest of drawers, dresser

Ralph E. Poole
(705) 526-2286

N96.97

with mirror, 2 night tables,

FOR RENT 125 Lazy Boy, sectional

couch, round coffee table
and much more.

526-4313

Please leave message.
NG5,96.97

MIDLAND 1 bedroom apt., $480. per
month, heat included. Available Dec.
16. 533-3243. 95,96

WASAGA BEACH - 2 bdrm. apt. utilities
incl., $425. per month. First and last
required, plus references. Call even-
ings, 429-5160. 595,96

WASAGA BEAChH - 3 bdrm. house with
full basement, winterized, appliances
included. ‘‘Close to Beaches''. (416)
244-6079 evenings, (416) 243-0463
days. 595,96

WASAGA BEACH - 1 bdrm. house,
winterized, appliances included. ‘‘Close
to Beaches''. (416) 244-6079 even-
ings, (416) 243-0463 days.  s95%

WHOLESALE Scotch Pine Christmas
Trees, baled and delivered, $8.65
each. Call 429-2100. 504.97

TRACTOR — Diesel, 1978 Belarus
P.T.0. 4 pt. hitch, full hydraulics.
$2.500. 322-2181. 594 TFN

LARGE airtight wood stove, excellent

condition - $395.00. Call 322-1520.
96.97,98

e Construction

e Firsts (90% value)

e Seconds (85% value)

e Vacant Land

e (ottages

e We can refinance
Power of Sales

We specialize in hard
to place mortgages

Evenings & Weekends

737-2096

MORTGAGES
Having a problem?
call
George Galbraith
1-721-3621
Allendale Mortgage
Services, Barrie

TFN

ARTICLES FOR SALE 140

FOR SALE. Storm windows, old style.
6 large approx. size 33x65, 2 small
approx. size S50x40. Call 526-5870.

B1TFN
CASH

PAID™ @

For unwanted articles,
antique furniture, glass,
silver, gold, costume
jewellery, old wicker,
tobacco memaorabilia.
Wanted — old books,
records, tapesand C.D.'s.
Buy-Sell- or Trade
Call
The Crow’s Nest
236 King Street
526-6131 BOTTIN

SPOT

Save money!
No frill prices!
Buy direct from

our carpet warehouse.
Huronia Flooring
Unlimited

534-4477

WANTED - Cars and trucks for scrap.
Phone 322-2713. 79TFN

1985 HONDA Civic 1500 LIMITED
EDITION, low mileane, sun roof,
AM/FM stereo/cassette. Call
487-2846. BSTFN

1983 DODGE Omni, good cond., new
front tires, new radiator, certified
361-1522. 595 96

1979 Volare, excellent running con-
dition, $700, as is. 526-0751. s6.97

1987 VW Jetta GL, 4 dr., 5 speed,
sunroof, AM/FM, ski-sock. Certified,
$11,500. 534-7168. ' 96,97

TRUCKS - 4 X 4's 170

DODGE Ram Mini-Van 1985. Excellent
condition. Certified, must be seen.

Sacrifice at $6,300.00. Call 429-5:;?5'?

PETS & LIVESTOCK 200

REGISTERED Black Angus cows .and
heifers. 322-1592. 592 94 96 98

LOST & FOUND 205
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